=5 SANGSIN BRAKE

SP1718

Specifications

Fitting Position

Inner Width(mm)
Inner Height(mm)
Inner Thickness(mm)
Outer Width(mm)
Outer Height(mm)
Outer Thickness(mm)

Usage Number

FRT

116.80

51.60

16.80

116.80

54.70

16.80

D990-7695, D990-8796, 181926, MDB3031, GDB3317,

24785, 24781, 24780, 24779, 24778, D2283M

x1

x1

x1

x1

EAN 8809409039497
E-MARK Approved
Application
ASTON MARTIN
Model Type
CYGNET 1.3
TOYOTA
Model Type
1Q (KPJ1_, NGJ1_, KGJ1_, NUJ1 ) 1.0 (KGJ10)
1Q (KPJ1_, NGJ1_, KGJ1_, NUJ1 ) 1.33 (NGJ10)
1Q (KPJ1_, NGJ1_, KGJ1_, NUJ1 ) 1.4 D-4D (NUJ10)
O.E References
Manufacturer
TOYOTA
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Kw

72

Kw

50
72
66

Reference

0446574020

Year

04/11 - 10/13

Year

01/09 -

01/09 -
01/09 -
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